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	Reset: 
	Name: Paul Somarriba
	Date: 1/13/18
	Track: Adelanto
	Wether & Temp: 70f 20C
	Driver Mood: Sleepy
	tight: Off
	medium: Yes
	open: Yes
	smooth: Yes
	rough: Yes
	low bite: Off
	mediumgrip: Yes
	highgrip: Off
	dusty: Yes
	groove: Yes
	ack: s
	fr-shock: 2
	rr-rd-ht: 26
	inner: u
	kickup-f: kf3
	outer: u
	Front c-hub: 2
	kickup-r: kr3
	wheelbase front: 2
	Toe-in R-R: 3
	fr-cam-l: 15.5
	fr-cam-d: 
	rr-cam-d: 
	st-l: 23
	fr-down: 103
	fr-toe-d: 
	front arm: 2
	rear shock tower up: 3
	fr-oil-wt: 27.5 AE
	rr-oil-wt: 27.5 AE
	wing: Off
	fr-piston: 7x1.25
	rr-piston: 7x1.4
	Rear-shock: 2
	fr-spring: gray
	toe-in: Off
	rr-spring: gray
	fr-pre: 
	rr-pre: 
	fr-total-l: 
	rr-total-l: 
	rr-cam-l: 28
	rear-hub-position: 3
	rear-hub-up: 6
	fr-re: 0 emulsion
	rr-re: 0 emulsion
	wheelbase rear: 2
	rr-tire: 
	rr-t-cmpnd: 
	rr-down: 123
	rr-shock-la: 2
	rr-t-foam: 
	rr-wheel: 
	mm-f: 2
	rear hub insert: 7
	fr-tire: AKA Grids
	fr-t-cmpnd: S
	rear-arm-out: 2
	fr-t-foam: Red
	mm8: 2
	fr-wheel: AKA
	tire-weight: 
	Cassis Part JQB: 
	cd: cd3
	fr-d-oil: 10 AE
	cn-d-oil: 10 AE
	rr-d-oil: 4 AE
	engine: 
	0: 
	0: B-221


	plug: p3
	fuel: VP
	pipe: 2060
	clutch: stock
	clutchspring: 2x1.1 + 1x1.0
	fr-ac: 45/14
	cen-ac: 49/13
	rr-ac: 45/14
	laptime: 
	runtime: 
	result: 
	qual: 
	final: 
	Notes: 
	ffs: 3
	Chassis: 1
	Car-weight: 
	Rear Part JQB: 
	Front Part JQB: 
	Wingmount: 1
	Toe-in R-R degree: 3
	antisquat: a3
	R-R Holder: 2
	R_F Holder: 2
	C-Hub: 19
	axel: 1
	fr-rd-ht: 27
	fr-sway: 2.3
	rr-sway: 2.5
	rr-br: 60
	fr-br: 40


